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100,000 $9.1300 8,454,000 4.2270%
200,000 $9.1500 8,654,000 4.3270%
100,000 $9.1898 8,754,000 4.3770%
100,000 $9.1998 8,854,000 4.4270%
100,000 $9.2000 8,954,000 4.4770%
100,000 $9.2000 9,054,000 4.5270%
100,000 $9.2000 9,154,000 4.5770%
300,000 $9.1500 9,454,000 4.7270%
200,000 $9.1297 9,654,000 4.8270%
200,000 $9.1000 9,854,000 4.9270%
100,000 $9.0800 9,954,000 4.9770%




200,000 $9.0800 10,154,000 5.0770%
28,000 $9.1000 10,182,000 5.0910%
16,000 $9.1000 10,198,000 5.0990%
52,000 $9.2000 10,250,000 5.1250%

6,000 $9.2200 10,256,000 5.1280%
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